
FORM 8A

ICP-MS  INTERNAL  STANDARD  RELATIVE  INTENSITY  SUMMARY

Client: Contract:

Lab Code: SDG No.:

Instrument ID:

Run Number:

Start Date :

Lab 
SampleID

Time

Internal Standard %RI For:

End Date :

Element ElementElementElementElement

Q QQQQ

P7 08/18/2025

08/18/2025

ACE

Alliance Technical Group, LLC - Newark ALLI03

Q2552

6Li 45Sc 89Y 103Rh 159Tb

Non-Collision Cell

Client 
SampleID

LB136878

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

S0 1322 100 100 100 100 100S0

S2 1328 100 98 100 99 98S2

S3 1331 102 99 99 98 98S3

S4 1334 103 99 101 99 99S4

S5 1337 106 99 100 99 103S5

S6 1340 107 100 102 102 105S6

S7 1343 110 104 105 105 108S7

S8 1346 109 104 107 101 110S8

ICV01 1556 99 100 103 102 104ICV01

ICB01 1602 99 99 101 101 102ICB01

ICSA01 1605 101 101 103 101 105ICSA01

ICSAB01 1610 102 105 108 105 109ICSAB01

CCV01 1613 105 111 113 108 113CCV01

CCB01 1618 99 102 106 105 106CCB01

CRI 1621 100 102 104 104 105CRI

PB169290BL 1624 99 100 101 102 102PB169290BL

PB169290BS 1627 107 106 109 106 110PB169290BS

WS0725-PT-TM-WS1641 100 101 102 103 105Q2552-04

CCV02 1649 106 108 112 107 113CCV02

CCB02 1703 101 103 105 104 106CCB02

Internal Standard %RI Limit: 70 130-
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ICP-MS  INTERNAL  STANDARD  RELATIVE  INTENSITY  SUMMARY

Client: Contract:

Lab Code: SDG No.:

Instrument ID:

Run Number:

Start Date :

Lab 
SampleID

Time

Internal Standard %RI For:

End Date :

Element ElementElementElementElement

Q QQQQ

P7 08/18/2025

08/18/2025

ACE

Alliance Technical Group, LLC - Newark ALLI03

Q2552

Collision Cell

Client 
SampleID

LB136878

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

S0 1322S0

S2 1328S2

S3 1331S3

S4 1334S4

S5 1337S5

S6 1340S6

S7 1343S7

S8 1346S8

ICV01 1556ICV01

ICB01 1602ICB01

ICSA01 1605ICSA01

ICSAB01 1610ICSAB01

CCV01 1613CCV01

CCB01 1618CCB01

CRI 1621CRI

PB169290BL 1624PB169290BL

PB169290BS 1627PB169290BS

WS0725-PT-TM-WS1641Q2552-04

CCV02 1649CCV02

CCB02 1703CCB02

Internal Standard %RI Limit: 70 130-


